HTIG300H36 36W
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 36W Input Voltage: 12V/24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 300mm
Height(N2): 95mm Cut Out(N2): 285mm
CCT: can be customized IP Rating: IP67
LED Count: 36Nos. CRI: 80+
Mounting Type: Recessed Shape: Round
Color Rendering Index: 80Ra Lifetime: 50000hours
Body Material: 304 stainless steel 1
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/